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Check this box if no longer subject to
E] Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5
obligations may continue. See

Instruction 1(b).

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

OMB APPROVAL

OMB Number:
Estimated average burden
hours per response: 0.5

3235-0287

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person”

FOSTER JAMES C

2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol

CHARLES RIVER LABORATORIES
INTERNATIONAL INC [ CRL ]

X
X

3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)
03/15/2013

Director

Officer (give title
below)

5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
(Check all applicable)

10% Owner

Other (specify
below)

Chairman, President and CEO

(Last) (Middle)
251 BALLARDVALE STREET

(Street)

WILMINGTON MA 01887
(City) (Zip)

4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)

Line)
X

6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable

Form filed by One Reporting Person

Form filed by More than One Reporting

Person

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (instr. ) Date " | Exeoution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (0) (nstr. §, 4and'5) | Securties - | Form: Direet | of Indireet

(MonthiDay/Year) | if any Code (Instr. Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial

(Month/DaylYear) | 8) Owned Following | () (Instr. 4) Ownership

Reported (Instr. 4)
Code [V | Amount {‘3} o | price '(';L"’S’:fa;ggg(j))

Common Stock 03/15/2013 s 1,000 D $44.46 518,487 D
Common Stock 03/15/2013 s 2,500 D $44.49 515,987 D
Common Stock 03/15/2013 s 2,700 D $44.5 513,287 D
Common Stock 03/15/2013 s 2,100 D $44.51 511,187 D
Common Stock 03/15/2013 s 700 D $44.52 510,487 D
Common Stock 03/15/2013 s 500 D $44.525 509,987 D
Common Stock 03/15/2013 st 100 D | $44.5275 509,887 D
Common Stock 03/15/2013 s 200 D $44.529 509,687 D
Common Stock 03/15/2013 s 5,200 D $44.53 504,487 D
Common Stock 03/15/2013 s 750 D $44.535 503,737 D
Common Stock 03/15/2013 s 100 D $44.537 503,637 D
Common Stock 03/15/2013 s 2,900 D $44.54 500,737 D
Common Stock 03/15/2013 st 3,800 D $44.55 496,937 D
Common Stock 03/15/2013 s 200 D $44.555 496,737 D
Common Stock 03/15/2013 s 450 D $44.56 496,287 D
Common Stock 03/15/2013 s 3,841 D $44.57 492,446 D
Common Stock 03/15/2013 s 1,436 D $44.58 491,010 D
Common Stock 03/15/2013 s 100 D $44.585 490,910 D
Common Stock 03/15/2013 s 3,100 D $44.59 487,810 D
Common Stock 03/15/2013 st 400 D $44.595 487,410 D
Common Stock 03/15/2013 s 4,000 D $44.6 483,410 D
Common Stock 03/15/2013 s 500 D $44.605 482,910 D
Common Stock 03/15/2013 s 100 D $44.608 482,810 D
Common Stock 03/15/2013 s 200 D $44.609 482,610 D
Common Stock 03/15/2013 s 3,409 D $44.61 479,201 D
Common Stock 03/15/2013 s 200 D $44.615 479,001 D

Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001141722
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001100682

1. Titleof | 2. 3. Transaction t Eled l,s 9. Number of | 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Td%gtftlo alzleva raenssagtcgritp?gunwt Ex 1 15 l?? fo X B'hj'eflmall Denvatlve derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any ?e.g., Qlal anraits m&mnsy/mve eesmwltles) Security | Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of {Month/Day/Year) Securities (Instr. 5) | Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership

Derivative Acquired Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following (1) (Instr. 4)
Disposed and 4) Reported
of (D) Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3,4 (Instr. 4)
and 5)
1. Title of | 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number | 6. Date Exergisable and | 7. Titlelangount | 8- Price of | 9. Number of | 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, Transdction | of Expiration D3te Amountgf Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/Dayl/Year) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative | (Month/Day/Year) Securi '?ﬁ.lmber Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Day/Year) | 8) Secufities | pate Expiration (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Code | v Mqu rm Exercisable | Date Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security A) oil Eo Il L () (Instr. 4)
Explanation) of Responsgs: Disposed Reported
of (D) Transaction(s)
1. This sale occured pursuant to a 10b5-1 Trading Plan. (Instr. 3,4 (Instr. 4)
Remark4' | and 5) | |
i 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
3of7 Amount
1 1or 1 I
Matthew Daniel N
Date Explratlc/'S/ atthew Daniel as atto e = 03/19/2013
Code |V (A) | (D) | Exercisable | Date  10- faCt fOl‘ Jarnes C Foster I

** Slgnature of Reportlng Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.
* |f the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
** |ntentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.
Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.




